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RETAINER PRESET STATE

PIN No.2 PIN No.1

2 RETAINER FIXED STATE

Cardboard pad

Cardboard pad

Band

Laded trays
（1 tray @70pcs x 5 layers = 350pcs)

Empty tray

3

1

1
2
6

365
26
7

NOTE.   RETAINER IS TEMPORARILY ASSEMBLED INTO HOUSING.
        RETAINER TO BE COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED INTO POSITION
        AFTER CONTACT IS INSERTED.
      3.PLEASE REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET ETAD-T0649-00 BEFORE USE.

Packaging Specification

(1) After placing parts in trays, stack in six layers. (Top layer will be empty.)

(2) Place bound trays in box, place lid on box and seal with packing tape
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